
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
RANDONNEURS FRANÇAIS 1921
RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976
RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name : Homologation route # :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name : League / State :

Organizer address : Distance 200    Km  

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

Altea 19995757 Carrer 9 d'Octubre 0 7:30 8:00
Altea La Vella Camí Fondo 4 4
Callosa CV-755 8 12
Guadalest CV-755 a CV-70 11,5 23,5
Confrides CV-70 9,5 33
Port de Confrides CV-70 4,5 37,5
Benasau CV-70 a CV-710 5,5 43
Gorga  CV-710 7,5 50,5 9:29 10:32

CV-706 a CV-790 3 53,5
CV-790 4,5 58

Benifallim CV-787 10,5 68,5
Penàguila CV-785 4,5 73 10:09 11:52
Direcció Port de Tudons 73

Camí de les Llometes 5 78
Port de Benifallim 8 86
Benifallim CV-785 4,5 90,5
Venta de sant Jordi N-340 6,5 97
Barranc de la Batalla CV-800 4 101
Port de La Carrasqueta CV-800 5 106
Xixona CV-800 13 119 11:30 14:56

CV-774 4 123
Busot CV-774 a CV-773 9,5 132,5
Aigües CV-775 7,5 140
Relleu CV-775 15,5 155,5
Camí de Rapelles CV-778 1,5 157

CV-778 a CV-770 9 166
Sella CV-770 6,5 172,5
Orxeta CV-770 6,5 179
L'Ermita CV-770 a N-332 7,5 186,5
Altea N-332 19,8 206,3

Carrer Garganes 206,3
Altea Carrer 9 d'Octubre 0,65 206,95 14:06 21:30

BRM 200 Km La Carrasqueta

LOCATION
ROAD MAP 

 

ROAD NUMBER
CONTROLS

España

111199

27 de setembre de 2024

8:00

CC Altea

Les Quintanes, 2 Altea 03590 Alacant

Carrer 9 d'Octubre

 

Pau Rodrigo Guillén

BREVET
DE

RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX
APPROVAL APPLICATION FORM


